Position

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Goleta West Sanitary
District (Santa Barbara)

Goleta West Sanitary
District (Santa Barbara)

Goleta West Sanitary
District (Santa Barbara)

Goleta West Sanitary
District (Santa Barbara)

Goleta West Sanitary
District (Santa Barbara)

Santa Rita Hills Community
Services District

Santa Rita Hills Community
Services District

Santa Rita Hills Community
Services District

Santa Rita Hills Community
Services District

Santa Rita Hills Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$15,480

$15,265

$10,965

$10,750

$7,740

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



