Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Governing Officer		Goleta West Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Administration	\$15,480	\$0
Governing Officer		Goleta West Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Administration	\$15,265	\$0
Governing Officer		Goleta West Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Administration	\$10,965	\$0
Governing Officer		Goleta West Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Administration	\$10,750	\$0
Governing Officer		Goleta West Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Administration	\$7,740	\$0
Board Member		Santa Rita Hills Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Santa Rita Hills Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Santa Rita Hills Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Santa Rita Hills Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Santa Rita Hills Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0